AU4AN G. MOSKOWITZ, ESQ.
January 8, 2020
Ms Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary
federal Communications Commission
12 Street, SW
Washington, DC 20554
Re: Application for License to Cover Construction Permit and
REQUEST FOR PROGRAM TEST AUThORiTY

(C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE
FEE MULTIPLE TYPE CODE iN
(A I IJM 1A
A)
__________________
FEE TYPE
MMIR rololoril [i725.oo I
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result bi a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code. —
(A) (B) (CI
LI 1.1 101010111 H
I TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN tN COLUMN C, REMITtED WITH THIS FOR FCC USE ONLY
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. APPI Ir.A71flIJ
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED I $ 725 00REMrrrANCE.
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILE N03 ,?4io/ôT ,q
FOR FCC USE ONLY
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
11812020 FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION
Agency Tracking ID:PGC3341412 Authorization
Number: 103301
Successful Authorization -- Date Paid: 1/8/20
FILE COPY ONLY!!
EAt) INSTRUCTIONS FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION APPROVED BY 0MB
AREFULLY BEFORE REMITTANCE A])VICE 3060-059
ROCEEDING
FORM 159
[SPECIAL USE
PAGE NO I OF 1 FCC USE ONLY
I) LOCKBOX #979089
SECTION A - Payer Intormadon
2) PAYER NAME (ifpaying by credit card, enter name exactly as it appears on your card) AMOUNT PAID (dollars and cents)
Cantico Nuevo Ministry Inc r
4)STREEr ADDRESS LINE NO. I
10845 TUCKAROE WAY
5) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
6) CITY 7) STATE 1(8) ZiP CODE
ORTH POTOMAC IM) 120878-2087
9) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (INCLUDING AREA CODE)
-
1(10) COUNTRY CODE (IF NOT EN U.S.A.)
01-9084165 lus
FCC REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) AND TAX WENTWICATION NUMBEK flN) REQUIRED
II)PAYER(FRN) 1(12)FCCUSEONLY
025089533 I
. IF PAYER NAME AND THE APPLICANT NAME ARE DIFFERENT, COMPLETE SECTION B
IF MORE THAN ONE APPLICAN7 USE CONTINUATION SHEETS (FORM 159-C)
13) APPLtCANT NAME
Dantico Nuevo Ministry Inc
14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.1
10845 TUCKAUOE WAY
IS) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
I6)CflY 1(17)STATE 1(l$)ZIPCODE
ORTH POTOMAC LMD 120878-20$7
19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (INCLUDING AREA CODE) 1(20) COUNTRY CODE (IF NOT IN U.S.A.)
01-9084165 IUS
FCC
REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER FIN REQUIRED
21) APPLICANT (FRN) 1(22) FCC USE ONLY
025089533 I
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE CONTINuATION SHEET
23A) FCC Call Sign/Other ID 24A) Payment 1ype Code(FrC) 25A) Quantity
WTHE MMR
26A) Fee Due for (FTC) 27A) Total Fee CC Use Only
$725.00 $725.00 [
28A) FCC CODE I k29A) FCC CODE 2
68957 I BP-20190515AAK
23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID t(24B) Payment Type Code(PTC) I(25B) Quantity
268) Fee Due for (PTC) (27B) Total Fee jFCC Usc Oub’